OETLZX 95,
OESAZX 167
OETL ZK 19
Shafts and shaft accessories
OXP_x_ -45
OHZX10
S
0

1
1
A
OXT20x210X
Shafts
Twisted shafts for pistol type handles,  the shaft position is rotated 45 degrees.
The type and the ordering numbers are for one piece.
Shaft H Suitable for  Type  Order number Delivery Weight/
length  switches   batch unit
[mm] [mm]    [pcs] [kg]
For pistol type handles. Shaft diameter 6 mm.
150 See OT16...125F OXP6X150-45 1SCA022294R4400 10 0.05
170 dimension OT16...125F OXP6X170-45 1SCA108227R1001 10 0.05
265 drawings OT16...125F OXP6X265-45 1SCA108228R1001 10 0.08
400  OT16...125F OXP6X400-45 1SCA108229R1001 10 0.12
130 109...174 OT160EV_...250_ OXP6X130-45 1SCA022355R9110 10 0.04
150 129...194 OT160EV_...250_ OXP6X150-45 1SCA022294R4400 10 0.05
210 189...254 OT160EV_...250_ OXP6X210-45 1SCA022294R4230 10 0.06
290 269...334 OT160EV_...250_ OXP6X290-45 1SCA022304R4290 10 0.08
Shaft diameter 12 mm
250 230...310 OT315...400_ OXP12X250-45 1SCA022293R9400 1 0.28
280 260...340 OT315...400_ OXP12X280-45 1SCA022382R0800 1 0.30
325 305...385 OT315...400_ OXP12X325-45 1SCA022304R4450 1 0.36
395 445...525 OT315...400_ OXP12X395-45 1SCA022749R0640 1 0.43
465 439...519 OT315...400_ OXP12X465-45 1SCA022423R1770 1 0.51
535 515...595 OT315...400_ OXP12X535-45 1SCA022723R2940 1 0.59
250 226…355 OT1000…2500 OXP12X250-45 1SCA022293R9400 1 0.28
280 256…385 OT1000…2500 OXP12X280-45 1SCA022382R0800 1 0.30
325 301…430 OT1000…2500 OXP12X325-45 1SCA022304R4450 1 0.36
395 371…500 OT1000…2500 OXP12X395-45 1SCA022749R0640 1 0.43